

**Title Appeal - 126 of 2023**  
CNR No. WBHW01-005211-2023  
Present: Sonia Majumdar  
District Judge, Howrah  
J.O. Code – WB01128

Order No. 02  
Dated 05.12.2023

Appellant files hazira.

Rrespondents / Caveators file hazira along with fresh power. Let it be kept with the record.

Call for L.C.R.

To **15-03-2024** for hearing appeal along with stay application.

W/O if any to be filed in the mean time.

D/C by me

D.J.

District Judge, Howrah