

Title Appeal- 126 of 2023
CNR No. WBHW01-005211-2023
Present : Sonia Majumdar
Sessions Judge, Howrah

Order No. 03
Dated 15.03.2024

Today is fixed for L.C.R. and hearing of appeal along with stay application.

Parties file their respective hazira.

L.C.R. is received and tagged with the record.

To **04-06-2024** for hearing of appeal along with stay application.

D/C by me

D.J.

District Judge, Howrah