

Title Appeal No. 126 of 2023

CNR Number :WBHW01-005211-2023

Present : Sri Plaban Mukherjee (J.O Code : WB01427)

Order No. 11, Dated : 16.05.2025

Today is fixed for appearance and hearing of appeal.

Haziras have been filed on behalf of the Appellant and Respondents.

Ld. Advocates for the both sides are present.

Now the appeal is taken up for hearing.

Hearing heard in full on behalf of the Appellant.

Fix **18.06.2025** for further hearing of appeal on behalf of the Respondent.

Dictated & Corrected by me.

A.D.J, 1st Court, Howrah.

Additional District Judge,
1st Court, Howrah.